




  
    
      
	[image: OSDN -- 开发和下载开源软件]

	
	  	
	      下载
	    
	
	      开发软件
	    


      

      	
    账户
    
      
      
      
    
    	
  下载

	
  开发软件

	
	
  
     登录
  


	
  我忘记用户名和密码了

	
  创建帐户

	
	语言
	
	
	帮助
      


  
	
    语言
    

  
	
    帮助
  



  
    ×
    登录

  

    
      
	
	
	
	  登录名
	  
	    
	  

	

	
	    密码
	  
	    
	  

	

      

      
	登录
	取消
      

    





  
    ×
    我忘记用户名和密码了

  

  
    

    
      提交
      取消
    

  



      

    

  









    
    
  简体中文翻译状态 [image: translation status for zh]

      
    
    类别:
    软件
用户
PersonalForge
Magazine
Wiki


    
    
      
       搜索
    

  

  

  

    
                 OSDN
         >                  浏览软件
         >                  Office/Business
         >                  CRM
         >                  OpenZ
         >                  下载文件列表
         >                 下载              

      OpenZ

    
    	
  描述
  	项目概述
	Project Reviews



	
  下载



  









  Download of Changelog86.pdf (Changelog86.pdf ( external link: SF.net): 298,040 字节) will begin shortly. If not so, click link on the left.


	

	

	

	

	




    
    文件信息

    	文件大小
	298,040 字节
	MD5
	a28bfb050fc13fbcc4f6a1e74b7f221c


  

      
    Where do you want to go next?

    
            Go to the project page on OSDN
            View another version
          

  

    
  评

  
  
  
    平均
    0.0

    

    
      0 评分次数    

  


  	5 星	
		

	0

      
	4 星	
		

	0

      
	3 星	
		

	0

      
	2 星	
		

	0

      
	1 星	
		

	0

      




  

  
    Your rating



Review this project
  




  
    ×
    Your rating on OpenZ

  

  
    
      
	Your rating?
	

      

            
	You are not logged in. To discriminate your posts from the rest, you need to pick a nickname. (The uniqueness of nickname is not reserved. It is possible that someone else could use the exactly same nickname. If you want assurance of your identity, you are recommended to login before posting.)	登录
      

      
	Nickname 
      

            
	
          

          General comment (Required)
	
	
      

      
	
          

          Pros
	
	
      

      
	
          

          Cons
	
	
      

      
            
          

    
      Submit
      删除
      取消
    

  



  
    
            项目描述

      The high quality Web-Based OpenSource ERP-System.

A Fork from Openbravo with priority on fully integrated ERP-Processes with emphasis on fully functional Modules especially for Countrys with complex fiscal laws like Germany. 

An agile ERP, modular and ready to use.

100% web-based open source business management system written in Java, that automates all of the core business processes for small and mid-sized companies.
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